PALACE OF THE PARLIAMENT AND ROMEXPO, CENTRAL PAVILION

INFO

GENERAL

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

Since the Romanian Government has agreed to be a partner in this event, participation is free.

World

Forum

MARCH 20-22, 2014
BUCHAREST, ROMANIA

ACCOMODATION

(Negotiated rates for the World Business Forum)

Intercontinental Bucuresti 5*
4, Bvd. Nicolae Bélcescu; www.ihg.com

Ambasador Bucuresti 4*
8-10, Bvd. Gh. Magheru; www.ambasador.ro

Howard Johnson Grand Plaza Bucharest 4*
5-7, Calea Dorobantilor; www.hojoplaza.ro

Novotel Bucuresti 4+
37B, Calea Victoriei, www.novotel.com

Ramada Majestic Bucharest 4*
38-40 Calea Victoriei; www.majestic.ro

Booking must be done at the hotel, no later than the 1¢t of March 2014, Please consider the limited number of rooms for
each hotel. Accommodation payments will be made directly at the hotel with the mention “for the World Business Forum”.

Single Room (EUR)
breakfast included
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Double Room (EUR)
breakfast included

98

85

98

120

98

Simultaneous interpretation will be provided in and from English, French, Russian, German and Romanian.



